PSYCHOLOGY, B.A.

Related Occupations
Substance Abuse and Behavioral
Disorder Counselors

Mental Health Counselors

Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Social and Human Service Assistants
Social and Community Service Managers
Education Administrators, Postsecondary
Social Science Research Assistants

Advertising and Promotions Managers

2017-2027
Growth

22%

21%

21%

15%

14%

11%

9%

9%

Median Salary
(National)

$41,070
$42,840
$62,560
$31,810
$64,680
$90,760
$43,190

$100,810
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where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Behavior Data Specialist, Addiction Counselor, Behavioral Skills
Therapist
Mental Health Counselor, Residential Treatment Counselor,
Psychometrist
Consumer Insights Associate Analyst, Marketing Insights Associate,
Market Research Analyst
Behavioral Health Worker, Career Transition Specialist, Clinical Services
Assistant
Director of Transition and College Access Center, Quality Assurance
Coordinator, Social Service Director
Director of Residence Life, Manager of Graduate Advising, Admissions
Counselor

Research Project Assistant, Research Assistant, Data Collector

Social Media Manager, Digital Manager, Advertising and Interactive
Media Manager




