PSYCHOLOGY, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors	22%	\$41,070	Behavior Data Specialist, Addiction Counselor, Behavioral Skills Therapist
Mental Health Counselors	21%	\$42,840	Mental Health Counselor, Residential Treatment Counselor, Psychometrist
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	21%	\$62,560	Consumer Insights Associate Analyst, Marketing Insights Associate, Market Research Analyst
Social and Human Service Assistants	15%	\$31,810	Behavioral Health Worker, Career Transition Specialist, Clinical Services Assistant
Social and Community Service Managers	14%	\$64,680	Director of Transition and College Access Center, Quality Assurance Coordinator, Social Service Director
Education Administrators, Postsecondary	11%	\$90,760	Director of Residence Life, Manager of Graduate Advising, Admissions Counselor
Social Science Research Assistants	9%	\$43,190	Research Project Assistant, Research Assistant, Data Collector
Advertising and Promotions Managers	9%	\$100,810	Social Media Manager, Digital Manager, Advertising and Interactive Media Manager